TRITONE T-line TS

LUMBAR -
RETRACTORS A et St Angnment rove

Upgrade your current
lumbar Retractor System
with the advantages of
the T-line TS.

A INTERCHANGEABLE FRAME / ADAPTERS
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TRITONE

BLADE

UPGRADE

SETS

« Interchangeable
» Color-Coded
» Radiolucent

A T-LINETS Complete - Blade Set

T-line TS

TI-2335AS
TI-2345AS
TI-2355AS
TI-2365AS
TI-2375AS
TI-2385AS

TI=23100AS 23mm x 100mm T-line TS; Blade
TI-23120AS 23mm x 120mm T-line TS; Blade

23mm x 35mm T-line TS; Blade

23mm x 45mm T-line TS; Blade
23mm x 55mm T-line TS; Blade
23mm x 65mm T-line TS; Blade
23mm x 75mm T-line TS; Blade
23mm x 85mm T-line TS; Blade

TI-4655AS 23mm x 55mm T-line TS; Blade
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TI-4665AS
TI-4675AS
TI-4685AS
TI-6055AS
TI-6065AS
TI-6075AS
TI-6085AS
TI-60100AS
TI-60120AS

46mm x 65mm T-line TS; Blade
46mm x 75mm T-line TS; Blade

46mm x 8bmm T-line TS; Blade
60Mmm x 55mm T-line TS; Blade
60mm x 65mm T-line TS; Blade
60mm x 75mm T-line TS; Blade

60mm x 85mm T-line TS; Blade
60mm x 100mm T-line TS; Blade
60mm x 120mm T-line TS; Blade
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TRITONE T-line TS

FRAME
UPDATE
SET

Upgrade your current
Frame Update Set with
the advantages of

the T-line TS.

A T1INETS Complete - Blade Set

TI-2335AS 23mm x 35mm T-line TS; Blade 4 TI-2375AS 23mm x 57mm T-line TS; Blade 4
TI-2345AS 23mm x 45mm T-line TS; Blade 4 TI-2385AS 23mm x 85mm T-line TS; Blade 4
TI-2355AS 23mm x 55mm T-line TS; Blade 4 TI-23100AS 23mm x 100mm T-line TS; Blade 4
TI-2365AS 23mm x 65mm T-line TS; Blade 4 TI=-23120AS 23mm x 120mm T-line TS; Blade 4

A Frame Upgrade Set

REE

T-line Ts - Frame Set

TI-0440 T-line T/TS Retractor Frame ]
TI-0437 T-line Side  Loading Blade Attachment 8
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TRITONE

T-line TS

PROPRIETARY
INNOVATIONS

A Fuick—rail Retractor
rame

4 Innovative Curved Rail Design
4 Provide Anatomically Correct
Exposure

y Ruick—lock Blade
dapters

4 Quick [ Simple Blade Attachment
4« Works With Competitive Blades
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A TLUNETS

Top Loading
Blade Attachment

y | Huick—release
andles

4 Aligns Blade For Easy
Fixation To Frame
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